

AND

On page 3, line 11, delete "\$5,045,438" and substitute "\$6,198,796"

AND

On page 3, line 13, delete "1,904,383" and substitute "2,317,158"

AND

On page 3, line 16, delete "5,112,099" and substitute "5,612,099"

AND

On page 3, line 19, delete "105,000" and substitute "355,000"

AND

On page 3, line 21, delete "\$12,667,716" and substitute "\$14,983,849".

The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and _____

By: Joint Budget Committee

By: Senator K. Hammer

LCW/LCW - 03-30-2023 10:42:12

LCW047

Secretary